Outdoor Customized Heavy Duty Industrial Warehouse,Workshop Storage
Event Arcum Curve Tent
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS，Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

(2)950g/sqm transparent pvc fabric, or;
(3)solid walls: glass panel, sandwich panels, ABS panels, color steel sheet
Allowed temperature -20° to 70° environment
Max wind loading
capacity
100km/hour
Snow loading 25kg/sqm
1. 3 years guarantee, during this period we shall provide replacement freely for the parts due to quality problems.
2. Tendars tent will provide installation manual for our customers.
3.Assemble Supervisor is available from Tendars Tent to your country.
Details:
——————Size Specification——————
Type Span width(m) Bay spacing(m) Eave height(m) Ridge height(m) Main frame profile (mm)
XDP-6 6 3 2.5 3.5 48X84X3
XDP-8 8 3 2.5 3.9 48X84X3
XDP-10 10 3 2.5 4.3 48X84X3/48X100X3
XDP-12 12 5 3 5.1 68X122X3
XDP-15 15 5 3 5.4 108X150X3
XDP-18 18 5 4 6.9 112X203X4
XDP-20 20 5 4 7.2 112X203X4
XDP-25 25 5 4 8 112X203X4
XDP-30 30 5 4 8.8 113X259X5
XDP-40 40 5 4 10.4 120X300X5
XDP-50 50 5 5 13 128X350X5
Width: from 3 meters to 50 meters
Length: Unlimited, extended by 3m or 5m each bay
Eave height: standard from 2.5m, 3m, 4m, to 5m upon span width(or special height per requested)
FQA: